DG150
*
3
7
1
7
5
0

12. EC declaration of conformity
Designation: Diamond grinder
Type designation: DG150
Year of design: 2001
We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product
complies with the following standards or standardisa-
tion documents: 98/37 EC, 89/336/EEC, 73/23 EEC,
EN 292, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN
61000-3-3
Hilti Corporation
Dr. Ivo Celi Dr. Martin Goedickemeier
Head of Business Unit Diamond Head of Development
Business Unit Diamond Business Unit Diamond
February 2002 February 2002
12. EU konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Diamantvinkelsliber
Typebetegnelse: DG150
Konstruktionsår: 2001
Vi påtager os det fulde ansvar for, at dette produkt er i
overensstemmelse med følgende normer eller norma-
tive dokumenter: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 73/23/EWG,
EN 292, EN 55 014-1, EN 55 014-2, EN 61 000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-3
12. Vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus
Nimike: Timanttihiomakone
Tyyppi: DG 150
Suunnitteluvuosi: 2001
Vakuutamme omalla vastuullamme, että tässä käyt-
töohjeessa kuvattu tuote täyttää seuraavien direktiivien
ja normien vaatimukset: 98/37/EC, 89/336/EEC,
73/23/EEC, EN 292, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
12. EC kunngjøring av overensstem-
melse
Modell: Diamant sliper
Type: DG150
Konstrukssjons år: 2001
Vi erklærer som eneansvarlig at dette produktet
stemmer overens med følgende direktiver eller
standarder:  98/37 EG, 89/336/EWG, 73/23 EWG, EN
292, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61 000-3-2, EN
61000-3-3
12. Försäkran om EU-överensstäm-
melse
Beteckning: Diamantvinkelslip
Typebeteckning: DG150
Konstruktionsår: 2001
Vi intygar på eget ansvar att denna produkt överens-
stämmer med följande normer och standardiserings-
dokument: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 73/23/EWG,
EN 292, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN
61000-3-3
12. Paziñojums par ierîces atbilstîbu
noteiktajåm normåm
Apraksts: Dimanta slîpmaßîna
Tipa apzîméjums: DG150
Izstrådes gads: 2001
Més, uzñemoties pilnu atbildîbu, paziñojam, ka ßis
produkts atbilst sekojoßåm direktîvåm un standartiem:
98/37 EG, 89/336/EWG, 73/23 EWG, EN 292, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
12. Atitikimo EB reikalavimams
deklaracija
Apra‰ymas: ·ifavima ma‰ina
Pavadinimas: DG150
Sukürimo metai: 2001
Prisiimdami visà atsakomyb´ mes parei‰kiame, kad
gaminys atitinka ‰iuos standartus ir direktyvas:
98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 73/23/EWG, EN 292, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
12. EN vastavusdeklaratsioon
Tähis: Teemantlihvmasin
Tüübitähis DG150